1. Name of teaching staffin  First Name Middle Name Last Name
BLOCK letters AMINU DEEN
2. Fathers Name BULAKI KHAN
3. Mothers Name HAZRAN
4. Date of Birth Day Month Year
03 06 1958
5. Ageason 31.01.2025 Day Month Year
27 7 66
6 Details of Valid photo ID of the Aadhar Card No. 5053 7492 5169
incumbent
7 Details of PAN CARD Number ABFPD5228D
8 Employment Details (Where
applicable)
i Department MJF College of Veterinary & Animal
Science, Chomu, Department of
Veterinary Gynaecology &
Obstetrics
ii.  Nature of appointment:Kindly Regular
inform whether regular or Adhoc
or Contractual or Teaching
Associate or Temporary
iii. Date of joining Present 03.04.2021
institution
iv. Residential address of incumbent 619, Param Elegant Society,
Lalarpura Road, Gandhi Path West,
Jaipur, Rajasthan
v. Permanent Address 4 E 152, Jai Narain Vyas Colony,
Bikaner
vi. Telephone number Office: Nil
Residence: Nil
viii. Basic qualification B.V.Sc. & A.H.
ix. Post-graduate qualification, if M.V.Sc. (Veterinary Gynaecology &
any with subject of specialization Obstetrics)
X.  Ph.D. qualification, if any with Ph. D. (Veterinary Gynaecology &

subject

Obstetrics)




xi. State Veterinary Council
Registration No. with date and

validity

xii. Name of the State Veterinary
Council where Registered

Registration No.: 1543

Date:-01.08.1992

Validity: 31.03.2027

Rajasthan State Veterinary Council

9. Details of qualification:

Qualification Name of Name of Year of Marks Subjects Studies
College University Passing Obtained (in
%) or OGPA
Bachelor College of University 1979 3.71 out Veterinary
of Veterinary of Udaipur, of 4.00 and Animal
Veterinary & Animal  Udaipur OGPA Sciences
Science Science,
and Bikaner
Animal
Husbandry
M.V.Sc. College of University 1982 3.87 out Veterinary
Veterinary of Udaipur, of 4.00 Gynaecology
& Animal  Udaipur OGPA and
Science, Obstetrics
Bikaner
Ph. D. College of CCS 1991 3.79 out Veterinary
Veterinary Haryana of 4.00 Gynaecology
Science, Agricultural OGPA and
Hissar University Obstetrics
Post-Doc - - - - -

10. Details of teaching experience (In chronological orders from past to

present)

Designatio Name of Department From To Total

n Institutions Experien
cein
Year &
Month

Veterinary Department Mobile Veterinary Unit 27.01.1 03.0 1year2




Assistant
Surgeon

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Professor

Senior
Scientist

Principal
Scientist

of Animal
Husbandry,
Rajasthan
Gujarat
Agricultural
University,
Sardarkrishin
agar
Sukhadia
University,
Udaipur
Rajasthan
Agricultural
University,
Bikaner
Indian
Council of
Agricultural
Research
Indian
Council of
Agricultural
Research

Foreign Assignment

Qatar

King Faisal University,

Saudi Arabia

Private College in India
MIJF College of Veterinary and Animal Science,

Chomu

RP Eradication,
Banswara and Animal
Health Centre, Jhadli
Livestock Research
Station and College of
Veterinary Science, S.K.
Nagar

Livestock Research
Station, Vallabhnagar

College of Veterinary &
Animal Science, Bikaner

National Research
Centre on Camel,
Bikaner

National Research
Centre on Camel,
Bikaner

King Faisal University, Al
Ahsa, Saudi Arabia

And International Institute of veterinary Education
and Research, Bahu Akbarpur
TOTAL EXPERINECE

982

04.04.1
983

22.08.1
984

31.01.1
992

1999

2001

2012

2014

03.04.2
021

4.19
83

21.0
8.19
84

29.0
1.19
92
1999

2001

2010

2013
2018

conti
nued

months

lyear4
months

7 years 5
months

7 years

2 years

9 years

1 year
5 years

4 years

37 years

APPLICANT SIGNATURE



