1.	Name of teaching staff in BLOCK letters	First Name	Middle Name Last Name		
		AMINU	DEEN		
2.	Fathers Name	BULAKI	KHAN		
3.	Mothers Name	HAZRAN			
4.	Date of Birth	Day	Month	Year	
		03	06	1958	
5.	Age as on 31.01.2025	Day	Month	Year	
		27	7	<u>66</u>	

6	Details of Valid photo ID of the incumbent	:	Aadhar Card No. 5053 7492 5169
7	Details of PAN CARD Number	:	ABFPD5228D
8	Employment Details (Where applicable)	:	
i.	Department	:	MJF College of Veterinary & Animal Science, Chomu, Department of Veterinary Gynaecology & Obstetrics
ii.	Nature of appointment:Kindly inform whether regular or Adhoc or Contractual or Teaching Associate or Temporary	:	Regular
iii.	Date of joining Present institution	:	03.04.2021
iv.	Residential address of incumbent	:	619, Param Elegant Society, Lalarpura Road, Gandhi Path West, Jaipur, Rajasthan
V.	Permanent Address	:	4 E 152, Jai Narain Vyas Colony, Bikaner
vi.	Telephone number	:	Office: Nil Residence: Nil
viii.	Basic qualification	:	B. V. Sc. & A.H.
ix.	Post-graduate qualification, if any with subject of specialization	:	M.V.Sc. (Veterinary Gynaecology & Obstetrics)
х.	Ph.D. qualification, if any with subject	:	Ph. D. (Veterinary Gynaecology & Obstetrics)

xi.	State Veterinary Council	Registration No.: 1543
	Registration No. with date and	Date:-01.08.1992
	validity	Validity: 31.03.2027
xii.	Name of the State Veterinary	Rajasthan State Veterinary Council
	Council where Registered	

9. Details of qualification:

Qualification	Name of College	Name of University	Year of Passing	Marks Obtained (in %) or OGPA	Subjects Studies
Bachelor of Veterinary Science and Animal Husbandry	College of Veterinary & Animal Science, Bikaner	University of Udaipur, Udaipur	1979	3.71 out of 4.00 OGPA	Veterinary and Animal Sciences
M.V.Sc.	College of Veterinary & Animal Science, Bikaner	University of Udaipur, Udaipur	1982	3.87 out of 4.00 OGPA	Veterinary Gynaecology and Obstetrics
Ph. D.	College of Veterinary Science, Hissar	CCS Haryana Agricultural University	1991	3.79 out of 4.00 OGPA	Veterinary Gynaecology and Obstetrics
Post-Doc	-	-	-	-	-

10. Details of teaching experience (In chronological orders from past to present)

Designatio n	Name of Institutions	Department	From	То	Total Experien ce in Year & Month
Veterinary	Department	Mobile Veterinary Unit	27.01.1	03.0	1 year 2

Assistant Surgeon	of Animal Husbandry, Rajasthan	RP Eradication, Banswara and Animal Health Centre, Jhadli	982	4.19 83	months		
Assistant Professor	Gujarat Agricultural University, Sardarkrishin agar	Livestock Research Station and College of Veterinary Science, S.K. Nagar	04.04.1 983	21.0 8.19 84	1 year 4 months		
Assistant Professor	Sukhadia University, Udaipur	Livestock Research Station, Vallabhnagar	22.08.1 984	29.0 1.19 92	7 years 5 months		
Assistant Professor	Rajasthan Agricultural University, Bikaner	College of Veterinary & Animal Science, Bikaner	31.01.1 992	1999	7 years		
Senior Scientist	Indian Council of Agricultural Research	National Research Centre on Camel, Bikaner	1999	2001	2 years		
Principal Scientist	Indian Council of Agricultural Research	National Research Centre on Camel, Bikaner	2001	2010	9 years		
Foreign Ass	Foreign Assignment						
Qatar			2012	2013	1 year		
King Faisal University, King Faisal University, Al Saudi Arabia Ahsa, Saudi Arabia		2014	2018	5 years			
Private College in India							
MJF College of Veterinary and Animal Science, Chomu And International Institute of veterinary Education and Research, Bahu Akbarpur			03.04.2 021	conti nued	4 years		
•					37 years		